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Pre-Paid :      75000.00

Opening Balance :      43725.16

27/03/2024 CARD PAYMENT                                      24156                       39085.43         4639.73

           0.00        39085.43

**** Reg No: CY33YCGP ****

05/03/2024 TL# 1 #7358         138499    0/M                469825          757.62                        5397.35

14/03/2024 TL# 1 #4103         139055    0/M                470325          600.49                        5997.84

22/03/2024 TL# 1 #605          139453    0/M                470757          712.83                        6710.67

        2070.94            0.00

**** Reg No: CYF401GP ****

10/03/2024 TL# 1 #1286         0         0/M                470115         1554.09                        8264.76

23/03/2024 TL# 1 #1321         0         2043/M             470790         1575.80                        9840.56

        3129.89            0.00

**** Reg No: DV29YBGP ****

05/03/2024 TL# 1 #7376         372538    0/M                469829         1262.86                       11103.42

11/03/2024 TL# 1 #1904         373321    0/M                470161         1438.63                       12542.05

15/03/2024 TL# 1 #4806         374102    0/M                470385         1148.30                       13690.35

20/03/2024 TL# 1 #8812         374713    0/M                470637         1438.63                       15128.98

26/03/2024 TL# 1 #3768         375406    3453/M             470935         1313.20                       16442.18

        6601.62            0.00

**** Reg No: FM85HM GP ****

01/03/2024 TL# 1 #4437         317881    0/M                469684         1265.18                       17707.36

07/03/2024 TL# 1 #8648         0         0/M                469947         1492.51                       19199.87

08/03/2024 TL# 1 #9694         318534    0/M                470053         1339.12                       20538.99

11/03/2024 TL# 1 #1797         0         0/M                470148          643.52                       21182.51

15/03/2024 TL# 1 #5120         319138    0/M                470422         1256.36                       22438.87

19/03/2024 TL# 1 #8194         0         0/M                470592          626.16                       23065.03

22/03/2024 TL# 1 #482          319855    0/M                470747         1337.64                       24402.67

28/03/2024 TL# 1 #4925         320619    0/M                471030         1394.13                       25796.80

28/03/2024 TL# 1 #4987         00        00/M               471036          631.42                       26428.22

        9986.04            0.00

**** Reg No: FY25RGGP ****

07/03/2024 TL# 1 #8596         218491    0/M                469939         1383.50                       27811.72

13/03/2024 TL# 1 #3186         219241    0/M                470253         1434.97                       29246.69

19/03/2024 TL# 1 #7995         219921    0/M                470565         1337.29                       30583.98

25/03/2024 TL# 1 #2899         220689    2048/M             470853         1478.00                       32061.98

        5633.76            0.00

**** Reg No: HJ86LSGP ****

14/03/2024 TL# 1 #4082         203211    0/M                470319         1441.93                       33503.91
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19/03/2024 TL# 1 #8040         203790    0/M                470569         1167.24                       34671.15

19/03/2024 TL# 1 #8044         0         0/M                470570          343.76                       35014.91

25/03/2024 TL# 1 #2710         204455    2045/M             470838         1425.06                       36439.97

        4377.99            0.00

**** Reg No: HZ70YZGP ****

04/03/2024 TL# 1 #6632         105100    0/M                469766         1039.06                       37479.03

12/03/2024 TL# 1 #2630         105767    0/M                470225         1284.84                       38763.87

20/03/2024 TL# 1 #8966         106430    0/M                470652         1278.24                       40042.11

27/03/2024 TL# 1 #4238         107064    0/M                470977         1184.23                       41226.34

        4786.37            0.00

**** Reg No: KG90XWGP ****

01/03/2024 TL# 1 #4054         40968     0/M                469642          662.35                       41888.69

05/03/2024 TL# 1 #7378         41167     0/M                469830          591.65                       42480.34

08/03/2024 TL# 1 #9597         41433     0/M                470045          795.43                       43275.77

12/03/2024 TL# 1 #2454         41654     0/M                470202          850.92                       44126.69

15/03/2024 TL# 1 #4831         42058     0/M                470387         1113.45                       45240.14

20/03/2024 TL# 1 #8776         42402     0/M                470633         1016.25                       46256.39

26/03/2024 TL# 1 #3346         62608     2038/M             470883          737.41                       46993.80

        5767.46            0.00

Closing Balance :      46993.80

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     42354.07      4639.73         0.00         0.00         0.00
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